Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

2207¢

Sales ID §2237372

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL.:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

WORK AND PLAY SHIP TO

ADDRESS:
WPT27KB

WPW025882

5ZT2WPSB1PW025882

RV WORLD INC OF NOKOMIS-

LAKELAND

DBA GERZENY'S RV WORLD
940 LAKELAND PARK CENTER DR
LAKELAND, FL 33809

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

BLACK
10150
1232

513
WPT6428

WPT6825

BLACK INTERIOR

RAMP DOOR PATIO KIT
5.5K ONAN GENERATOR
10 CU FT 12 VOLT FRIDGE

EXTERIOR VALUE PACKAGE - MEGA RAIL
POWDER COAT CHASSIS, FIBERGLASS FRONT
CAP W/ ROCK GUARD, ONE PIECE PVC TUFFLEX
ROOF, HEAVY DUTY DEXTER AXLES, LAMINATED
WALLS, ALUMINUM WHEELS, 15,000 BTU A/C,
TINTED SAFETY GLASS WINDOWS, NITRO FILL
TIRES, LED LIGHTING, 30" RADIUS DOOR, 2-30LB
LP BOTTLES, POWER AWNING, OMNI
DIRECTIONAL TV ANTENNA, BLACK PROPANE
COVER, 1 ELECTRIC POWER VENT, DEXTER NEV-
R-ADJUST BRAKE, BATTERY DISCONNECT,
SAFERIDE RV ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

INTERIOR VALUE PACKAGE - LED LIGHTNING,
STEEL REINFORCED TIE DOWNS, 102" WIDE
BODY, DESIGNER CAREFREE FLOORING, 8 CU FT.
REFRIGERATOR, MICROWAVE OVEN W/ 3
BURNERS & GLASS TOP, BACKSPLASH, SINK
COVERS, THERMOFOIL COUNTER TOPS, GALLON
GAS/ ELECTRIC WATER HEATER, PORCELAIN
TOILET, GLASS DOOR INSERTS, NIGHT SHADES,
LED LIGHT STRIPS

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

$0.00
$2,392.50
$5,437.50
$0.00
$4,060.00

$1,740.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$59,493.50

$16,961.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

$76,454.50




Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
237372
USA Sales ID S§22373
Vehicle Description
MAKE: WORK AND PLAY SHIP TO RV WORLD INC OF NOKOMIS-
_ ADDRESS: LAKELAND
MODEL: WPT27KB : DBA GERZENY'S RV WORLD
- 940 LAKELAND PARK CENTER DR
RN O WPW025882 LAKELAND, FL 33809
VIN NO.: 5ZT2WPSB1PW025882 USA
WPT10311 HIGH PROFILES PACKAGE - ZERO GRAVITY RAMP 1.00 $0.00
DOOR, ALUMINUM STURDY STEP, 50 AMP
SERVICE, LED TV, AM/FM/DVD BLUETOOTH
STEREO W/ APP. CONTROL, PREMIUM AUDIO
SPEAKERS, SPARE TIRE, GENERATOR PREP, 30
GALLON FUEL STATION, REAR PULL DOWN
SCREEN, ELECTRIC POWER STABILIZERS, 265
WATT MPPT SOLAR PACKAGE, QUEEN SIZE
ELECTRIC BED W/ SOFA
RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.00
FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $2,815.00
PDP FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1.00 $470.00
TOLLS TOLLS 1.00 $46.00
Base Price Options Suggested Retail
$59,493.50 $16,961.00 $76,454.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




