Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2237372

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

KE: WORK

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

WORK AND PLAY

WPT27KB

WPW025882

5ZT2WPSB1PW025882

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

RV WORLD INC OF NOKOMIS-LAKELAND

DBA GERZENY'S RV WORLD 940 LAKELAND PARK CENTER DR

LAKELAND, FL 33809

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
BLACK	BLACK INTERIOR	1.00	\$0.00	
10150	RAMP DOOR PATIO KIT	1.00	\$2,392.50	
1232	5.5K ONAN GENERATOR	1.00	\$5,437.50	
513	10 CU FT 12 VOLT FRIDGE	1.00	\$0.00	
WPT6428	EXTERIOR VALUE PACKAGE - MEGA RAIL POWDER COAT CHASSIS, FIBERGLASS FRONT CAP W/ ROCK GUARD, ONE PIECE PVC TUFFLEX ROOF, HEAVY DUTY DEXTER AXLES, LAMINATED WALLS, ALUMINUM WHEELS, 15,000 BTU A/C, TINTED SAFETY GLASS WINDOWS, NITRO FILL TIRES, LED LIGHTING, 30" RADIUS DOOR, 2-30LB LP BOTTLES, POWER AWNING, OMNI DIRECTIONAL TV ANTENNA, BLACK PROPANE COVER, 1 ELECTRIC POWER VENT, DEXTER NEV-R-ADJUST BRAKE, BATTERY DISCONNECT, SAFERIDE RV ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1.00	\$4,060.00	
WPT6825	INTERIOR VALUE PACKAGE - LED LIGHTNING, STEEL REINFORCED TIE DOWNS, 102" WIDE BODY, DESIGNER CAREFREE FLOORING, 8 CU FT. REFRIGERATOR, MICROWAVE OVEN W/ 3 BURNERS & GLASS TOP, BACKSPLASH, SINK COVERS, THERMOFOIL COUNTER TOPS, GALLON GAS/ ELECTRIC WATER HEATER, PORCELAIN	1.00	\$1,740.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retai
\$59,493.50	\$16,961.00	\$76,454.50

TOILET, GLASS DOOR INSERTS, NIGHT SHADES,

LED LIGHT STRIPS

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2237372

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

WORK AND PLAY

WPT27KB

WPW025882

5ZT2WPSB1PW025882

SHIP TO **ADDRESS:** RV WORLD INC OF NOKOMIS-**LAKELAND**

DBA GERZENY'S RV WORLD

940 LAKELAND PARK CENTER DR LAKELAND, FL 33809

USA

WPT10311

HIGH PROFILES PACKAGE - ZERO GRAVITY RAMP

DOOR, ALUMINUM STURDY STEP, 50 AMP SERVICE, LED TV, AM/FM/DVD BLUETOOTH STEREO W/ APP. CONTROL, PREMIUM AUDIO SPEAKERS, SPARE TIRE, GENERATOR PREP, 30 GALLON FUEL STATION, REAR PULL DOWN SCREEN, ELECTRIC POWER STABILIZERS, 265 WATT MPPT SOLAR PACKAGE, QUEEN SIZE

ELECTRIC BED W/ SOFA

RVIA FREIGHT

RVIA SEAL

PDP

TOLLS

TOLLS

FREIGHT CHARGES

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

1.00

\$0.00

1.00

\$0.00 \$2,815.00

1.00 1.00

\$470.00

1.00

\$46.00

Base Price Options Suggested Retail \$59,493.50 \$16,961.00 \$76,454.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD